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The 2026 30-Day STJDCC
John Reading Plan

“If you abide in Me, 
and My words abide 

in you, you will ask what 
you desire, and it shall 

be done for you.”
Jesus, in John 15:7 NKJV ©

PART 1: Abiding in Christ’s Love 
(John 1:1–5:47)
	 Day 1	 John 1:1–34	 Mon. February 2

	 Day 2	 John 1:35–51	 Tue. February 3

	 Day 3	 John 2:1–25	 Wed. February 4

	 Day 4	 John 3:1–36	 Thu. February 5

	 Day 5	 John 4:1–26	 Fri. February 6

	 Day 6	 John 4:27–54	 Sat. February 7

	 Day 7	 John 5:1–47	 Sun. February 8

PART 2: Abiding in Christ’s 
Authority (John 6:1–10:42)
	 Day 8	 John 6:1–40	 Mon. February 9

	 Day 9	 John 6:41–71	 Tue. February 10

	 Day 10	 John 7:1–24	 Wed. February 11

	 Day 11	 John 7:25–53	 Thu. February 12

	 Day 12	 John 8:1–30	 Fri. February 13

	 Day 13	 John 8:31–59	 Sat. February 14

	 Day 14	 John 9:1–41	 Sun. February 15

	 Day 15	 John 10:1–42	 Mon. February 16

PART 3: Abiding in Christ’s Truth 
(John 11:1–15:27)
	 Day 16	 John 11:1–27	 Tue. February 17

	 Day 17	 John 11:28–57 	 Wed. February 18

	 Day 18	 John 12:1–26	 Thu. February 19

	 Day 19	 John 12:27–50	 Fri. February 20

	 Day 20	 John 13:1–38	 Sat. February 21

	 Day 21	 John 14:1–31	 Sun. February 22

	 Day 22	 John 15:1–27	 Mon. February 23

PART 4: Abiding in Christ’s 
Victory (John 16:1–21:25)
	 Day 23	 John 16:1–33	 Tue. February 24

	 Day 24	 John 17:1–26	 Wed. February 25

	 Day 25	 John 18:1–27	 Thu. February 26

	 Day 26	 John 18:28–40 	 Fri. February 27

	 Day 27	 John 19:1–27	 Sat. February 28

	 Day 28	 John 19:28–42	 Sun. March 1

	 Day 29	 John 20:1–31	 Mon. March 2

	 Day 30	 John 21:1–25	 Tue. March 3


